2-2203-2UNISERT® ASSEMBLY
What is a MICRO X
Rupture Disc ?
The MICRO X Rupture Disc is a
fl at seat cross-scored, tension-type
rupture disc. The MICRO X Rupture
Disc is designed to provide a full, non-
fragmenting, four petal opening pattern.

8. Use under relief valves (requires non-
fragmenting design)
HOW TO ORDER
11
Pressure Equipment Directive
Available When Specifi ed
China Manufacture License
Available When Specifi ed
Continental Disc Corporation has representatives located throughout the world.
Contact the C.D.C. offi ce nearest you for the authorized representative in your area.
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
 Continental Disc Corporation
 3160 W. Heartland Drive
 Liberty, Missouri  64068-3385 USA
 Phone: (816) 792-1500
 FAX:  (816) 792-2277 / 5447
 E-mail: pressure@contdisc.com
 Website: www.contdisc.com
ASME Code Symbol Stamp
Available When Specifi ed
 Continental Disc Corporation reserves the right to alter the information in this publication without notice. Printed in U.S.A.
Reproduction without written permission prohibited. © 1991 - 2005 Continental Disc Corporation 06072000BP
UNITED KINGDOM
Continental  Disc UK Ltd.
Unit C, The Business Centre
Faringdon Avenue,
Harold Hill, Romford
Essex RM3 8EN
United Kingdom
Phone: + (44) 1708-386444
FAX: + (44) 1708-386486
E-mail: cduk@contdisc.com
THE NETHERLANDS
Continental Disc Corporation
Energieweg 20
2382 NJ Zoeterwoude-Rijndijk
The Netherlands
Phone: + (31) 71-5412221
FAX: + (31) 71-5414361
E-mail: cdcnl@contdisc.com
GERMANY
Continental Disc
 Deutschland GmbH
Virmondstrasse 151
47877 Willich
Germany
Phone: + (49) 2156-490802
FAX: + (49) 2156-492547
E-mail: cdd@contdisc.com
DUBAI
Continental Disc Corporation
P.O. Box 2234
Dubai, U.A.E.
Phone: + (971) 43214490
FAX: + (971) 43438840
Mobile: + (971) 508129525
E-mail: kannan@contdisc.com
CHINA
Continental Disc Corporation
2026 The Executive Center
20/F The Center
989 Changle Rd.
Shanghai, 200031
P.R. China
Phone: + (86) 21-5117-5848
Fax: + (86) 21-5117-5849